
ERED'S

Date

7/1/2022

7/2/2022

P.G.

7/12/2022

7/10/2022 Sunday

Day

7/29/2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

7/30/2022

8/2/2022

Friday

8/3/2022

7/13/2022 Wednesday

Saturday

7/18/2022 Monday
7/19/2022 Tuesday
7/20/2022 Wednesday
7/21/2022 Thursday
7/22/2022 Friday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

7/25/2022 Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

8/6/2022 Saturday

8/8/2022 Monday

8/10/2022 Wednesday

Academic Calendar (Session2022-23)
Department of Arts

8/11/2022 Thursday

Particular

Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)/RH

8/9/2022 Tuesday Muharram Holiday/RH

Guru Purnima

Head,iQAC
St, Wi!gd's PC College

Raksha Bandhan
Holiday

Tred P

JAIPUR

College Activity
(Proposed)

Career and Counselling
session for school

students

Career Guidance Session
for School Students

Faculty Development
Program

Career Guidance Session
for School Students /
Starting of the Session

for UG II, III year
Students and PG final

year students

Felicitation of UG II

Students

Career Guidance Session
for School Students

Welcome and
Orientation Day for New

UG Students
Starting of New Session

(2022-23) for UG

G

Alumni association cell
meeting

Students

Orientation Day for New
PG Students

Plantation Day by NSS

olege

Wing
Rakhi Making
Competition

Department Activity
(Arts)

Department Academic
Committee meeting

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)

st Wiied's P.G. College
ain:



SI622

S2202?

SS0202

9322

9S2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(AMliated to the University ofRajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-S02020

Fiay

Satuniay

Tuday

Thuniay

Frnday

Ssturiay

Monday

Saturday

Mondsy

Tuestay

W'aneday

Satuniay

Monday

96202 Tuetay

972022 Wednesay

Janmashmì Holiday

Ganesh Chanuthi RH

Head,iQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College JAIPUR

Lecre on Gender
Sensitizsion and

Women Empowamnt
in nsiutes ofHigher

Educston
Irdependence Dey

Calebrann
Reguler Compeiive

Class
Celetranon of
Janmashmi

Spacial loianionsl
lactre

Sports sciiN
Resume Building

Sesin by Training&
Placement Call

Ganesh Cheturthi
Celetraton

Personaliy Develpment
and Profesinal Ethis

Sesion hv Student
Devekmenn Cell

Tescher's Da
Celebraion

certificare in Vocal
Instrumental)

Gollego

Orientsrin Prmme
ofNSS

Deparnnt of
Psychology irUG

StudenS

Special Moivabonal
Lare

PPT preaNON for
BA pert l sudenIS

Resume Building
Session bv Training &

Plaemnn Cell

PPT prsentsion fr
BA pert 2odens
Vido Lanre by

Depsrment ofHisty
forUG udens

Persnaliy
Deveknt nd

Profesional Ehis
Session by Suodent
Devekpment Cell

Video Lare by
Depereni ofPoiica!

Scieae or UG
Student

Prìncipal
(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)
St Witred's P.G. Colleg

3ain



FREDS

9/9/2022 Friday

.C

9/12/2022 Monday

9/13/2022 Tuesday

9/16/2022

9/17/2022

9/14/2022 Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

9/22/2022 Thursday

9/23/2022 Friday

(Affliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

9/24/2022 Saturday

9/26/2022 Monday

9/29/2022 Thursday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

9/28/2022 Wednesday

10/7/2022 Friday

10/1/2022 Saturday
10/3/2022 Monday

10/4/2022 Tuesday

10/5/2022 Wednesday

10/8/2022 Saturday

Navratri Sthapana
Holiday

Durgashtmi Holiday

Dussehra Holiday

Head,iQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

fred's

Commencement of valuc
ndded coursc on

ccrtificatc in Artificial
intelligencc)

Essay Writing on Hindi
Divas/ Commencement
of value added courses
(Certificate program in
digital marketing, life

skills for computer
professionals,

Personality development
and Inter - personal skill

course)

One Day Seminar "How
To Crack Interview"

Remedial Classes

Celebration ofNSS Day/
Blood Donation Camp

by NSS Wing

Road Safety Awareness
Programme

JAIPUR

Dandia & Garba Night

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan
by NSS Wing

Wild Life Week
Celebration

Remedial Classes

PPT presentation for

BA part 2 students

PPT Presentation by
Department of

Sociology

One Day Seminar
"How To Crack

Interview"
Remedial Classes

PPT presentation by
department of

ENGLISH for UG
students

Lecture by Alumni

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by
Department of Political

Science for UG
students

Remedial Classes

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)

st Wilfred's P.G. College
Jaipur



FREID'SPC

10/10/2022 Monday

10/11/2022 Tuesday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

10/12/2022 Wednesday

10/13/2022 Thursday

10/15/2022 Saturday

10/17/2022 Monday

10/21/2022 Friday

10/22/2022 Saturday
10/23/2022 Sunday
10/24/2022 Monday

10/25/2022 Tuesday

10/26/2022 Wednesday

10/27/2022 Thursday
10/28/2022 Friday

10/29/2022 Saturday

11/8/2022 Tuesday

11/10/2022 Thursday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

11/12/2022 Saturday

11/14/2022 Monday

11/15/2022 Tuesday

11/16/2022 Wednesday

11/17/2022 Thursday
11/18/2022 Friday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Dhanteras Holiday
Chhoti DiwaliHoliday

Diwali Holiday
Goverdhan Pooja

Head,IQAC
St. Wilfred's PGCollege

Holiday
Bhai Dooj

Guru Nanak's
Jayanti/RH

Kred's

JAIPUR

Free Vaccination Camp

by NSS Wing/ Fashion

Show

RangoliCompition &

Diwali Celebration

Diwali Break

Academic Audit

Picnic for UG & PG
Students

Children's Day
Celebration

Yoga and Stress
Management Program by

NSS and Student
Development Cell

Sports Activity

Vidhan Sabha Visit
Pol. Sc. & Pub. Ad.

Students
PPT Presentation by

Department ofPolitical
Science

PPT presentation by
department of

GEOGRAPHY for UG

students
Lecture by Alumni

Workshop on How to

overcome Stress and
Anxiety by Psychology

Departmnent

Lecture by Alumni

PPT Presentation by
Department of History
PPT Presentation by
Department of Hindi
Lecture by Alumni/

Department Academic
Committee meeting

PPT presentation by

department of History
for UG students

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)

St Wiired's P.G. College
!aisu



KREDS

11/1922022 Satunday

1/27202? Monday

11/2I022 Tucsday
11/23/2022{Wetnesday

Thursday

riday
11/26202) Saturday

M/29/2022

1222022
123/2022

l1/302022Wodnesday

122202? Thursday

12/5/2022 Monday

12/10/2022

12/S/2022 Thursday

12/9/2022 Friday

12/11/2022

12/12/2022

Tiesday

12/16/2022

12/17/2022

Friday
Saturday

12/25/2022

12/14/2022 Wednesday
12/15/2022 Thursday

12/3 1/2022

Saturday

Sunday

1/2/2023

Monday

12/19/2022 Monday

Sector-10, Meern Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Friday

12/22/2022 Thursday

Saturday

12/24/2022 Saturday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Sunday
Saturday
Monday

(AMiliated to tlhe University of Rajasthan)

Christmas Day Holiday
Winter Holiday

Head,IQAC
t. Wilfred's PG College

red's

Freslher's I'arty
(November 19th, 2022)

JAIPUR

Internal Assessnent for

Students/Samvilhan
Divas by NSS Wing

(November 26tl, 2022)

International AIDS Day

Rally and Poster
Competition

PTM for AllStreams
Remcdial Classcs

Blood Donation Camp
by NSS Wing

Mountaineering
Programme for NCC

Wing (Jhalana
Doongri/Nahargarh)

Educational Trip
(Masoori-Dehradoon) for

UG & PG Students

Awareness Rally for
Organ & Eye Donation
Campaign(NCC Wing)

Mathematics Day
Celebration

Christmas Day
Celebration

New Year Celebration

Lecture by Alumni

PPT Prescntation by
Department of

Economics

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by
Department of

Sociology for UG

students

Happy Nagri Activity
by Department of

Psychology

PPT Presentation by
Department of Public

Administration

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅ HASANI)

st Wifred's P.G. Colleg
lainyr



1/)9923

J820123 Wednssday

/1212123

113/2123

ST. WILFRED'S P.G, COLLEGE
(AMiaed t9 the niversityofBajasthvan)

Mmday

"bwsday

/142923 Sabrday

1/152123 Monday

J/3T2923 Tsesday

21223 Satrday

1/2312923 Mosday

"Jhursday

J1212023 riday

1/282923 Saurday

JB02923 Monday

friday

Sesr-19, Meera Mary, Madhyam Marg, Mansarosar, Saipur-012929

2/112923Wedesday
21212023 Trsday

213/2023

Hoad,10AC

Makarfanksati
Jsoiday

Republic ay lsoliday

A.Wilfred's PG Collegs

red's
JAIPUR

Nasonal YoutthDay
Celebratson by NSS

PG

Commere nd
Manayenen )uest:

COMSPIORE
Jobri Celebratíon

Workshop on Chemical
fres evironment

Jter Colleye Seience

ExhíbitionSCIENTIA
2023)

Republic Day& Basant
PanchamiCelebration

FDP on Soft Skills and

Rescarch methodology
(27, 28 and 30th January

2023)
Youth Parliament

Ativity done by

Politigal Science
Deparment

Academie Audit

Pre University
Examination for All

Stream/ National

VYI presenatsn by
deparnmen f

Senmipar Presenatso)
by studets of
Deparmet of

Socio-enOmÍs Survey
by Departnent of

isography in

Ramýipura Village,

jaipur

Department Academie

Commiteemeeting

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)

St Wiifred's P.G. Colleg•



2/9/2023

2/4/2023 Saturday
2/5/2023 Sunday
2/6/2023 Monday
2/7/2023 Tucsday
2/8/2023

2/11/2023 Saturday
2/13/2023 Monday
2/14/2023 Tuesday

2/28/2023

2/15/2023 Wedncsday

3/1/2023

2/16/2023 Thursday
2/17/2023 Friday
2/18/2023 Saturday
2/20/2023 Monday
2/21/2023 Tuesday
2/22/2023 Wednesday
2/23/2023 Thursday
2/24/2023 Friday

2/25/2023 Saturday

3/2/2023

3/3/2023

3/5/2023

3/6/2023

Wednesday

3/772023

Thursday

3/8/2023

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(AGliated to the University ofRajasthan)

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Sector-10, Mcera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Sunday

Monday

3/9/2023 Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday

3/10/2023 Friday
3/11/2023 Saturday

3/13/2023 Monday

3/14/2023 Tuesday

Mahashivratrí Holiday

Head,lQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

HoliHoliday
Dhulandí Holiday

ired's P

Wehinar on JPR
Awarencss (ýeb 4th.

20023)

JAIPUR

Webinar on "NEP 2020
from 07 February t 14

Pebruary

IM for All Streams

Commencernent of UOR
Practícal Examination

AlumniMest for (UG

Alumni Met for PG

National Seminar
on"NEP 2020: A

Futuristic Approach for
Youth Empowerment"

PANACHE- 2023 Inter
College Cultural Fest

Farewell Party for UG
and PG Department

(Science, Arts,
Commerce)

Jndia Largest Science
Talent Scarch

Examination Vidyarthí
Vigyan Manthan
Holi Celebration

Submission of
dissertation by Students

Commencement of
Preparation Leave for

University Examínatíon
for UG students

lege

Revision Classes

Revisíon Classes

Revision Classes

Princlpal
(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)

St Wifred's P.G. College



FRI ,G

3/15/2023 Wednesday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

4/17/2023 Monday

4/17/2023 Monday

S/31/2023

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

5/29/2023 Monday

6/05/2023

S/30/2023 Tuesday

6/17/2023

Wednesday

Monday

6/14/2023 Wednesday

6/16/2023 Friday

Saturday

6/21/2023 Wednesday

6/26/2023 Monday

6/27/2023 Tuesday

6/30/2023 Friday

Head,QAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

ed

Commenccment of
Preparation Leave for

University Examination
for PG students

JAIPUR

Campus intervicw for

students and Internship
opportunity by Training
and Placcment Cell and

Departmcnt of Computer
Science

Campus interview for

students and Internship
opportunity by Training
and Placement Cell and

Department of Computer
Science

Career Counselling
session for school

students

Workshop on No
Tobacco Day

Plantation day on World

Environment Day

Placement Drive

AWS Training

S PG
G

AWS Training

International Yoga Day
celebration

Career Counselling
session for school

students
Final Result Declaration

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁ

HASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. College

1ainur


